
Howard



footstool 76x58

7658

44

3,5 seater divided

set 1 right / or left
3 seater left / or right
+ chaiselongue right / or left

armchair

94102

84

44

3 seater

205102

44
84

3,5 seater

84

102

44

230

44
84

104168

84

102

44

104
190

294 168

84

102

44

274

137

chaiselongue right / or left
available also as freestanding

extra dimensions

53

depth of seat

Howard
COMFORTS

luxfabric leather

UPHOLSTERY

fixed

COVERS



7,2

no. 35
wood

front

no. 11
wood with gold 
or silver wheels

front

no. 34
wood

back

no. 34
wood

footstool

12,5

7

12,5

7

8

7

12,5

legs


